
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
12:44:32 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 01/20/2026

Brakes Brake fluid flushed/changed 05/19/2025

Flushes
Differential fluid
flushed/changed

01/20/2026

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

20,261  Last reported odometer reading

2022 BMW M4

COMPETITION XDRIVE

VIN: WBS33BA0XNCK77431
CONVERTIBLE
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/_Pe_r9OxCCZ5UqGvVa-g-O22amy0al582YiH4y3baKVgu-GnHNe0jkm4eNqelwde9yj2f7vFmgMazjPXEc-nDPPx9WQkB5Kr-dTImT855vxxdW4ksvW6UcqxZMxCKQ_T36_So48qCOrnD7mujMeQcjcvS4UrJ-9PIEKcekLQRsnBfJY6eB3nk3HhWlCn6iAxZVjXkPu3RSw2rAuEAu1HEIqEhYkO9zSx9wt0dnvb5MxRkzxOsGklXxx5pGnyvovP-J3L_nOoUqH-LkkuGFWxfVLYg8YzBtRkL1wLWW97AYpqfRetvrAP1TOHWJ4R6lmp13kAMJm_rt7mWr53wlFOoTXg-2B8etBwFRMCQ9xQM0k1xgHQHc8PL21dwgpBhdbYkdvRsg.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 7 months or 29,739 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo. 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year 6,991/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 16,533 20,261

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,991 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported BMW of North America,
LLC

Original Window Sticker

08/19/2022 18 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Desert, CA

Odometer reading reported

08/29/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palm Desert, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

09/13/2022 1,137 New Century BMW
Alhambra, CA
626-570-8444
ncbmw.com

4.6 / 5.0

688 Verified Reviews

11,848
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/13/2023 6,115 New Century BMW
Alhambra, CA
626-570-8444
ncbmw.com

4.6 / 5.0

688 Verified Reviews

11,848
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

01/20/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Pasadena, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

06/05/2023 8,174 New Century BMW
Alhambra, CA
626-570-8444
ncbmw.com

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/GQWxy_bAdI0kq2UlbFDY5gvJR2irLq863qyYTjE8Z71kOYsTtpsPWSqrWqTi7bw5amWryzJ15E820DaLzdhTXofqvZxjJZ-v7ode2j0LSF0JyQckubDvC6Mn7FqIANwdoLb97GBiLKOdvQLk2u_-bpSYUZcLoOK2CLTDijs5Of1GbdSY4badHzKAlEzbHGTx5E3oV9rVHn13vPmSfiICfZ_R3nN3ChPjk5uRqMYhQ8P6ZjXPZArBc2-81-tLVbc6zHdq7bJ_CeQZ2qerl88tfrW7FJwkqS-FbQsYglFlRSAJGAPvxivVYOSeXP06dKs1v-NfnpajUgMoyiqc8PyBRcMCil3UA-qYZOIwDw51F_PNVwYsTsGt8vPVR_HDqX6wX10HtDGv0aNQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/X_I2WLpJ-VYT98At3Llk0ZwSevsXdYr-nwdoK8f8vBTnu9q_ub8zX2Yfq8nlQwVgjdHipDItHFq7PRBVOj6TK-zxh5VyyWegpoSoK-15j8HJCRj-LqYKl9TNBhfIsUQSaE7_waH4uD1wH37J3ONUNR5rYH5i-bQhdUiSFUmPZ9lPJW-OtMRhB9QJqR14I01K9jwVWH6geLpxtLEg6Es00oe3_WsCzLI39AobJYOlYsiZ_IsbL1_rnoklVnWk3JFMpv8WGpXyuYQO3Pt1spfht6KzjN51_C_QWCEnrVIjKJbx9GHl_bP20Nd7TWbyzd4sXZS_C21FEYHHK_-DO1g3Zr4ZqUsf2c2LXpgigVtJYW-uIhYjN3o7CUA7RifM1alG28bN9gKHzlxW.cfx


688 Verified Reviews

11,848
Customer
Favorites

10/31/2023 11,430 New Century BMW
Alhambra, CA
626-570-8444
ncbmw.com

4.6 / 5.0

688 Verified Reviews

11,848
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery charged
Cooling system checked
Cooling system hose(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/12/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Pasadena, CA

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

01/23/2024 12,184 New Century BMW
Alhambra, CA
626-570-8444
ncbmw.com

4.6 / 5.0

688 Verified Reviews

11,848
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless remote battery
replaced
Intake silencer serviced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Spark plugs cleaned and gap adjusted
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced

11/13/2024 16,366 New Century BMW
Alhambra, CA
626-570-8444
ncbmw.com

4.6 / 5.0

688 Verified Reviews

11,848
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four tires replaced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/14/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Pasadena, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

12/31/2024 16,378 BMW
Certified Dealer
Alhambra, CA

Sold as a BMW Certified Pre-Owned
Vehicle

01/06/2025 16,533 Crevier BMW
Santa Ana, CA
714-560-9525
crevierbmw.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,145 Verified Reviews

30,919
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless remote battery
replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 2 Personal Vehicle

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
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-
-

-
-
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-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-



Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/26/2025 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anaheim, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

05/15/2025 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anaheim, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

05/19/2025 17,708 Sterling BMW
Newport Beach, CA
949-645-5900
sterlingbmw.com

4.7 / 5.0

512 Verified Reviews

3,948
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed

01/20/2026 20,261 Sterling BMW
Newport Beach, CA
949-645-5900
sterlingbmw.com

4.7 / 5.0

512 Verified Reviews

3,948
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Differential checked
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Rear differential serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transfer case serviced

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, aligns with oil changes

reported on other 2022 BMW M4 Competition Xdrive vehicles - approximately

every 5,000 miles. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help


When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/2/26 12:44:32 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

